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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd
Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/27/24 at
9:17:59 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
Inconsistent mileage indicated.

Mileage
Inconsistency

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

30  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Tennessee

2013 FORD FUSION S
VIN: 3FA6P0G78DR101405
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/pfgWcY76jLpMOzrfep8CmPb8Ql6giZOz5Gi-amJlDGvws5Bj--lfKe6yXJVFO8s2RcyI5dwjH6IwKTG_G8rD6OjdPwrop-seaF-mCCRka3_6pKqf6KVD24DvBAdo9SQ4mXFMMWCBsvYKqc5O7RJwufH2UfhBUDrJifOZITRgAkvpkZ-i9s-UjoNqtFeQOoHW3mr7Q965q7BbGyvQcSq5nQ1QKP5MqjL6b4PSWqjscC-77DEgBc5UlyeALDo6nWDVShzqkvN8-Sm8ZtUu168ZoJEeCgfiTcnek5J0E6VT1k3YToPqGj3NQDCFSVuknTXXvBaMvVgwXmMFyCGXx4ERMITowPSlL_izpJi5CCgM8-sOqSW60uMgdjQtzpvh17Yzqbnj77JMfY-CcMA-GLC8aHPg.cfx
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Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/22/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2012

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading ---

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Original Window Sticker

10/03/2012 6 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed

10/05/2012 24 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/05/2012 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/22/2012 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/02/2012 25 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/28/2013 3,381 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/C5qnKrIiGqJzTVH8fb7Q90T-8cQMQ2RqNUmdfw_2m4ymH3eAqpGTuKIH4bFuXAG65kU3Yz_E_mhmVIIpIr383nzjr1ditzzkn4ARXhWo6_eSfMFAkGAXLd-wZ5F74xtoXzs2prWqsoug2iilD6xW-s5ewQ72eRwjBk3s1z7uiS-e2weJxW-oHf_lJTFD3KDlfrrjkW93nUe2L72oR-kd1yjSN1xUYg_ObYAm7YwvmRyw6-m0nEzgQvD6fBbHM5qZyerLv8bWlCcHqG8u4Ld-olD4aHQDOcSw6rIgKzu5gfKlSx7hRjf-z67AD4TK6-iPUWvyy6n-25fFiVP_pbdGZlwegSbFyK5GYabsCc6vIU2aUMlH1rA0kCj-2IBEhlNquoS1bS0VzKuRmu0-J1vNxH3p2IkmDGs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/tpvf6f2Y-NuQcmV9iwbqV4-3jZx_YOu-iKm8ZWqKCpk9s3t828TINMcfmFR7b439YxI8UohpthZTEu4A1X4cb1ZnYaixcu5U2LQXITr-Jf5X8MTJpJxm8P9yfAbpJVRFy69bhtjNN7eNdrZDQbbiurf68IMtVghZjg6YGytOzu8O3SsGsEnDTxH-eNL6CIrMqi4j29pJC7BUaqgK9_6ojSnYJ649DXu7bj1Wqpel0h2M4YQ9wu8m53XnuRlA32azzdRw7g2kaK5DgJCb60cPzXDMk7fmq3cQENPyOx_7OeaSEBWt9LUbZKMUwsmp-wNLYN9dZXY3AK2jBu7uU5muz4siaETNx8CZU5PgHFxsD344RFs9oawbCs5_zbrzFuDhXja7h2ARi01b8wDHN77YFQGeHrtoqPw.cfx
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03/11/2013 5,012 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Lights checked

07/10/2013 9,348 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Lights checked

07/26/2013 9,792 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

08/22/2013 9,981 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Interior trim checked

09/06/2013 10,985 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/17/2013 10,986 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
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117 Verified Reviews
131 Customer Favorites

10/23/2013 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

01/10/2014 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #13N03 ELECTRONIC
THROTTLE BODY EXTENDED
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

01/27/2014 14,971 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Lights checked

07/11/2014 20,980 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/26/2014 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #14N02 EXTENDED
WARRANTY COVERAGE FOR PCM
REPROGRAMING IN THE EVENT OF
ABS VEHICLE SPEED SIGNAL
RELATED COMMUNICATION LOSS
THAT DISABLES OBDII SYSTEM
MONITORS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

10/06/2014 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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02/02/2015 26,487 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

07/17/2015 32,076 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/01/2015 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

01/29/2016 32,800 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Safety inspection performed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/27/2016 43,313 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/13/2016 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Vehicle color noted as White

02/25/2017 48,766 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
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4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed

09/19/2017 54,481 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

10/05/2017 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

04/14/2018 60,189 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/10/2018 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

11/21/2018 65,652 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/18/2019 71,394 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/10/2019 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
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-
-
-

-

-
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-

-
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Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

12/13/2019 76,504 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Throttle body cleaned/serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/27/2020 79,951 Gateway Tire & Service -
Collierville
Collierville, TN
901-850-0009
gatewaytire.net

4.9 / 5.0
29 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

09/29/2020 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

12/01/2020 80,998 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

01/15/2021 81,206 Landers Ford of
Memphis
Collierville, TN
901-854-3600
landersfordmemphis.co
m

4.4 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

195 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

10/05/2021 84,179 Landers Ford of
Memphis
Collierville, TN
901-854-3600
landersfordmemphis.co
m

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Drive belts checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
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4.4 / 5.0
162 Verified Reviews

195 Customer Favorites

10/11/2021 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

11/18/2021 84,984 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/16/2022 89,728 Gateway Tire & Service -
Collierville
Collierville, TN
901-850-0009
gatewaytire.net

4.9 / 5.0
29 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/12/2022 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

06/28/2023 95,204 Gateway Tire & Service -
Collierville
Collierville, TN
901-850-0009
gatewaytire.net

4.9 / 5.0
29 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/20/2023 95,451 AutoNation Ford
Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-209-1259
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

131 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Battery replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/16/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #19V362

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
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Recall #19S16 SHIFTER CABLE
BUSHINGS
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

10/03/2023 46,130 Gateway Tire & Service -
Collierville
Collierville, TN
901-850-0009
gatewaytire.net

4.9 / 5.0
29 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

10/13/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Germantown, TN
Title #83656646

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information

-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE BUSHING IN THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE
MAY DEGRADE OVER TIME. THIS MAY CAUSE THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE TO
NOT BE ABLE TO FULLY MOVE THE TRANSMISSION TO THE SELECTED GEAR POSITION.
ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE BUSHING IN THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE MAY DEGRADE
OVER TIME. THIS MAY CAUSE THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE TO NOT BE ABLE TO
FULLY MOVE THE TRANSMISSION TO THE SELECTED GEAR POSITION.
Remedy: IF THE DRIVER ATTEMPTS TO SHIFT TO PARK IN THIS CONDITION, THE
TRANSMISSION MAY NOT BE IN THE PARK POSITION EVEN THOUGH THE SHIFTER
POSITION INDICATES THE VEHICLE IS IN PARK, AND THE TRANSMISSION NOT IN PARK
WARNING MAY NOT APPEAR. THIS COULD RESULT IN UNINTENDED VEHICLE MOVEMENT,
INCREASING THE RISK OF INJURY OR CRASH

-
-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Mileage Inconsistency
If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with
your dealer or a qualified mechanic.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/27/24 9:17:59 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 FORD FUSION vehicle
(VIN: 3FA6P0G78DR101405), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/27/24
at 10:17 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

